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Report Criteria:

Business.License status = "Active"
Business Activity.Business activity = "NONPROFIT","EXEMPT - NO EXPIRATION"
License.License balance = {=} 0

Account Number

Business Name

License Status

5091
5032
5025
5007
5093
5035
5009
5075
5042
5053
5038
5085
5001
5018
5011
5005
5026
5099
5006
5028
5027
5049
5022
5061
5051
5045
5031
5023
5092
5090
5065
5003
5040
5043
5020
5024
5000
5021
5015
5017
5030
5088
5059
5012
5058
5002
5016
5071
5074
5010

Alaska Avalanche Informati
American Bald Eagle Foun
American Legion Lynn Can
Becky's Place Haven of Ho
BSA Troup 432

Chilkat Valley Historical So
Chilkoot Indian Association
Church of Jesus Christ
Covenant Life Center
Eldred Rock Lighthouse Pr
Foundation for the Chilkat
Four Winds Resource Cent
Friends of Recycling
Friends of the H.B. Public L
Haines Animal Rescue Ken
Haines Arts Council

Haines Assisted Living Inc.
Haines Borough

Haines Christian Center
Haines Dolphins Swim Tea
Haines Hot Shots

Haines Presbyterian Churc
Haines Senior Village
Haines Sportsmans Associ
Haines Volunteer Fire Dep
Haines Woman's Club
Hammer Museum, Inc.
Hospice of Haines

Inside Passage Electric Co
Jilkaat Kwaan Heritage Ce
Juneau Arts & Humanities
Lynn Canal Broadcasting
Lynn Canal Community Pla
Lynn Canal Conservation, |
New Hope Fellowship

Port Chilkoot Bible Church
S.E. AK State Fair

S.E. Alaska Independent Li
Sacred Heart Catholic Chu
Salvation Army,-Alaska Divi
Sheldon Museum & Cultur
Southeast Alaska Conserv
Southeast Alaska Land Tru
St. Lucy's Senior Living

St. Michael and All Angels
State YMCA of Michigan
Takshanuk Watershed Cou
Tlingit-Haida Regional Hou
Troop 496 of BCC

Uglys of Haines
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